
NSVFL CONTACT LIST 

2019/20 SEASON

Name Surname Club Division Home Tel Mobile email address

Sean Taylor A.F.C Hoxne Premier North 07584 474880 Seanwtaylor@hotmail.com

Dave Collins A.F.C Kesgrave Division Two South 01473 621538 07498 350757 dave.afckesgrave@gmail.com

Julie Ankers A.F.C. Sudbury Premier South 07782 120354 secretary@afcsudbury.co.uk

Tom Heath Aldeburgh Town Div Three South 079580 30448 toheathy80@gmail.com

Paul Honeywood Beccles Town Division One North 01502 716933 07927 618730 honeyclash@aol.com

Nathan Brown Belton Premier North 07771 731235 Browngb536485504@aol.com

Les Blowers Boca Division Two North 07368 887347 awickii@aol.co.uk

Jayne Vincent Bramford United Division Five South 07999 399520 Jayne7468@hotmail.com

Kerry Logan Bury Town Premier South 07885 260561 burytownvets@gmail.com

Neil Young Bury Town Reserves Div Three South 07881 019859 youngsie10@live.com

Paula Pettitt Cockfield United Division Two South 01359 270883 07887 594357 Paulapettitt5@aol.com

David McGregor Coplestonians Division One South 01473 273037 07770 874563 david.mcgregor1965@hotmail.co.uk

David McGregor Coplestonians Reserves Division Five South 01473 273037 07770 874563 david.mcgregor1965@hotmail.co.uk

Phil Ramsay Cromer Crab Division Two North 01603 864929 07717 180009 phil.ramsay@hotmail.co.uk

Thomas Bobbins Diss Heywood Division One North 01379 643088 07824 874866 tom@heywoodclub.co.uk

Gary Mortishire ETC Lowestoft Premier North 01502 800113 07584 910600 Gary.mortishire@hotmail.com

Kevin Crispin Eye Saints Division Five South 07857 662528 Kevcrispin65@gmail.com

Gary Keeble Foxhall Town Division One South 07984 868039 keeblesque@gmail.com

Sam Ransome Framlingham Town Division Five South 07795 151244 Framlinghamvets@gmail.com

Daniel Hollyhead Gorleston FC Division Two North 07966 946450 daniel_hollyhead@yahoo.co.uk

Ben Dixon Hadleigh United Division Two South 07539 031898 ben@anytimefitness.co.uk

Simon Butler Henley Athletic Division Two South 01473 687901 07854 934596 butty64.sb@gmail.com

Jason Hood Ipswich Magpies Division Four South 07971 115157 jay.annie@live.com

Stuart Ward Ipswich Park Division Five South 07496 321580 Stuartward01@yahoo.co.uk

Neil Kersey Ipswich Revolution Division Four South 01473 715340 07790 321658 neil.kersey@ntlworld.com

Adam Smy Ipswich Vale Exiles Division One South 01473 685296 07454 112742 adam.smy@sky.com

Lee Whitmore Ipswich Vale Exiles Reserves Div Three South 07738 385614 leewhitmore@hotmail.co.uk

Leon Wyatt Ipswich Wanderers Division One South 07775 012489 Ipswichwanderers@mail.com
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Kenneth Carden Kesgrave Kestrels Division Five South 01473 846521 07723 354678 adultsecretary@kesgravekestrelsfc.co.uk

Sean Morley Kings Arms Crusaders Division Two North 01493 656942 07887 644419 canary_sean72@hotmail.co.uk

Dan Bull Long Melford Div Three South 01787 582432 07925 867247 dan12bull@hotmail.co.uk

Anne Clark Loddon United Premier North 01508 520505 07941 412922 Annie18857@aol.com

David White Lowestoft Town Premier North 01502 567571 07887 792461 d.white@eacsl.co.uk

Rory Jackson Martlesham Old Boys Div Three South 07771 872389 tujac@hotmail.com

David Lummis Mendlesham Premier South 01449 766305 07876 506958 Davidandnicci.lummis@gmail.com

Scott Yarham Norton Athletic Premier North 01493 309343 07796 671878 nortonfc@hotmail.com

Matt Lawley Occold Division Four South 07921 528149 mattdlawley@gmail.com

Glenn Sheern Ransomes Sports Division Two South 07921 714826 glennsheern@googlemail.com

Ben Watson Sole Bay Division One North 01502 723987 07949 750486 Watsfish@hotmail.com

Barry Smith Somersham Div Three South 01473 414256 07888 732433 barrypjsmith@aol.com

John Shanahan Spexhall Huntsman & Hounds Premier North 07795 954060 shanners7777@hotmail.com

Danny Thomas Stoke Old Boys Division Two North 07988 863704 Danny_thomas26@hotmail.com

Mark Dye Stowupland Falcons Division Four South 01449 676603 07799 662491 markdye18@hotmail.co.uk

Lee Blackshaw Tramways Division One North 07305 615883 Lblackshaw.premiersport@googlemail.c

David Brett Trimley Sports & Social Club Division One South 07917 154003 tsscvets@gmail.com

David Brett Trimley Sports & Social Club Res Division Four South 07917 154003 tsscvets@gmail.com

Dan Warrington Walsham Le Willows Division One South 07840 813190 danwarrington1@gmail.com

Bob Fitzpatrick Waveney Division Two North 01502 349065 07584 375004 bobfitz67@gmail.com

Mike Chaplin Waveney Athletic (Re-United) Division One North 07886 293825 Mike_chaplin747@hotmail.com

Greg Nunn Westbourne Warriors Premier South 07976 772399 g1nunn@gmail.com

Andy Hitchings West Gate Elks Division Four South 07793 460103 Andy.hitchings@tesco.com

Phil Pemberton Whitton United Premier South 07429 116538 secretary@whittonunited.co.uk

Sam Baker Wickham Market Division Two South O7972 759109 sam.baker@bt.com

Simon Fryatt Woodbridge Town Premier South 07841 307485 simon.fryatt@dhl.com
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